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UPL Championship
2017/18 13th round, Match #75

Friday, 22.10.2017, 17:00, Illichivets, Mariupol. 9°C. Spectators: 6881

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 5

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
4 Neplyah Yevgen
79 Vakulenko Serhii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
30 Bilyi Maksym
24 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
22 Totovytskyi Andrii
9 Myshnov Dmytro
29 Kozhanov Denys
50 Bolbat Serhii
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
14 Levchenko Ihor
19 Tyshchenko Igor
88 Rudyka Sergii
7 Kisil Ruslan
39 Boriachuk Andrii
31 Eriks
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

16 Lunin Andrii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
3 Svatok Oleksandr
8 Kharatin Ihor
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
28 Gromov Artem
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
95 Iury
96 Silas

Substitutes
77 Chuvayev Oleh
5 Hordiienko Artem
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
10 Leonidas
19 Lunov Maksym
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
44 Checher Vyacheslav

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:
Haivoronskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Dantsker Borys
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 13th round, Match #75
Friday, 22.10.2017, 17:00, Illichivets, Mariupol. 9°C. Spectators: 6881

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 5 «Zoria» Luhansk
30 Bilyi Maksym 6'

29' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

29 Kozhanov Denys 31'

34' 24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro

38' 24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro

38' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

79 Vakulenko Serhii 38'

39' 8 Kharatin Ihor
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

41' 22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

46' 95 Iury
19 Lunov Maksym

79 Vakulenko Serhii 49'

54' 2 Sukhotskyy Artem

9 Myshnov Dmytro
19 Tyshchenko Igor 55'

56' 96 Silas

50 Bolbat Serhii
39 Boriachuk Andrii 62'

63' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

22 Totovytskyi Andrii
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy 71'

80' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
10 Leonidas

90+1' 39 Opanasenko Ievgen

24 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


